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ORIGIN P-NUMBER  PRODUCT HARVEST QUANTITY BAG SIZE 

KG GPB

PRICE 

(USD/LB)

BRAZIL P006961#1 Barinas Farm - Márcio Borges - Topázio - Natural Fermented 2025 7 60 Low $4s

BRAZIL P006961#2 Morro Alto Farm - José Serra Neto - Arara - Washed 2025 10 60 Low $4s

BRAZIL P006961#7 Pantano Farm - Wagner Ferrero - Yellow Bourbon - Washed 2025 48 60 High $4s

BRAZIL P006961#8 Salitre Farm - Gabriel Nunes - Arara - Natural 2025 37 60 High $4s

BRAZIL P007052#1 Brazil 2/3 14/16 SSFC Decaf 2025 15 60 High $7s

COLOMBIA P006935#3 Aponte - Caturra - Washed 2025 14 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P007000#3 Funes - Blend - Washed 2025 25 70 Mid $5s

COLOMBIA P007011#3 La Experimental - Sidra - Washed 2025 1 70 Low $7s

COLOMBIA P007011#4 Cauca - Inza Blend - Washed 2025 25 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P006971#2 Tolima - Sugar Cane Process Decaf 2025 29 70 High $5s

COLOMBIA P007009#2 Aponte - Caturra - Washed 2025 29 70 High $4s

COLOMBIA P007014#2 Colombia - Palmera 2025 55 70 High $4s

COLOMBIA P007023#2 Colombia - Palmera 2025 21 70 High $4s

COLOMBIA P006199#1 Sierra Nevada Excelso EP10% 2025 2 70 Mid $4s

COLOMBIA P007061#1 Colombia - Palmera 2025 275 70 High $4s

GUATEMALA P007071#1 Ceiba Core Coffee 2025 195 69 High $4s

HONDURAS P007075#1 Pino Core Coffee 2025 275 69 High $4s

MEXICO P006788#2 SHG Decaf Muxba 2025 11 69 Low $6s

PERU P007006#1 Yuracmayo - Blend - Washed - Grade 1 2025 44 69 Mid $5s

PERU P007057#1 Women's Group - Washed - Grade 1 2025 15 69 Mid $5s

PERU P007057#2 Women's Group - Double Fermentation - Grade 1 2025 21 69 Mid $5s

C U R R E N T  U S  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION

Prices may change based on carry and market rates.

UPDATED FEBRUARY 20, 2026

CONTINENTAL NJ
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BRAZIL P006952#2 Brazil - Pau 2025 130 60 Mid $4s

BRAZIL P006967#1 Salitre Farm, Gabriel Nunes, Arara, Nat 2025 20 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006967#2 Barinas Farm, Márcio Borges, Cerrado, Fermented 2025 20 60 High $4s

BRAZIL P006967#3 Sítio Campestre, Maurílio Teófilo, Red Catuai, Ferm 2025 34 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006967#4 Barinas Farm, Márcio Borges, Topázio, Fermented 2025 26 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P007052#1 Brazil 2/3 14/16 SSFC Decaf 2025 10 60 Low $8s

BRAZIL P006946#1 Brazil - Pau 2025 139 60 Low $4s

COLOMBIA P005954#2 La Pradera - Castillo Washed Organic, Bird friendly certifie 2025 3 70 Mid $6s

COLOMBIA P006935#2 Aponte - Caturra - Washed 2025 4 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P006992#1 Buesaco Blend Natural 2025 13 70 Low $6s

COLOMBIA P006992#2 Yacuanquer Blend Washed 2025 10 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P006996#1 Las Nubes - Caturra - Washed 2025 50 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P007000#2 Los Arrayanes - Javier Gomez - Washed 2025 15 70 High $5s

COLOMBIA P007011#1 La Roca - Pink Bourbon - Anaerobic Natural 2025 4 70 Low $8s

COLOMBIA P006971#2 Tolima - Sugar Cane Process Decaf 2025 19 70 High $5s

COLOMBIA P007055#1 Colombia Excelso EP 10% 2025 72 70 High $4s

COLOMBIA P006905#1 Tolima - Washed - Organic Certified 2025 21 70 Mid $5s

COLOMBIA P007063#1 Colombia - Palmera 2025/2026 275 70 High $4s

ETHIOPIA P006489#1 Sidamo Taferi Kela - Fully Washed - Community Lot - Grade 2 2025 34 60 Low $5s

ETHIOPIA P006489#7 Guji Megadu - Natural Anaerobic 25.12 - Grade 1 2025 1 60 Ask Rep

GUATEMALA P007072#1 Ceiba Core Coffee 2025/2026 145 69 High $4s

HONDURAS P007076#1 Pino Core Coffee 2025/2026 275 69 Mid $4s

PERU P006987#1 Selva Norte - Washed - Grade 1 2025 47 69 Mid $4s

PERU P007006#1 Yuracmayo - Blend - Washed - Grade 1 2025 36 69 Mid $5s

PERU P007057#1 Women's Group - Washed - Grade 1 2025 8 69 Mid $5s

C U R R E N T  U S  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION

Prices may change based on carry and market rates.

UPDATED FEBRUARY 20, 2026

RPMSC201

 = decaffeinated



= afloat = organic certified * To be confirmed upon arrival cupping PAGE 3 / 5 

Email info@allycoffee.com or visit us at www.allycoffee.com

W
E

S
T

 C
O

A
S

T

ORIGIN P-NUMBER  PRODUCT HARVEST QUANTITY BAG SIZE 

KG GPB

PRICE 

(USD/LB)

BRAZIL PB00097#1 Brazil - Pau 2025 132 60 Mid $4s

BRAZIL P006959#3 Salitre Farm, Gabriel Nunes, Arara-Mundo Novo, Nat 2025 79 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006959#6 Barinas Farm, Márcio Borges, Topázio, Natural Fermented 2025 92 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006940#1 Brazil - Pau 2025 178 60 Mid $4s

COLOMBIA P006909#13 Capilla del Rosario  - Colombia/Castillo - Washed - Apricot 2025 1 70 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P007005#2 Yacuanquer - Blend - Washed 2025 23 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P006133#2 Las Veraneras - Bourbon Dilla - Washed 2025 1 70 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P006133#33 El Mirador - Tabi - Natural - Lactic 2025 1 70 High $7s

COLOMBIA P006597#7 Las Nubes - Pink Bourbon - Anaerobic Washed 200 Hours 2025 4 35 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P006909#5 El Mirador - Orange Bourbon - Hydro Honey 2025 5 35 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P006915#1 Nariño - La Jacoba - Organic Certified 2025 78 70 Low $5s

COLOMBIA P006971#1 Tolima - Sugar Cane Process Decaf 2025 55 70 High $5s

COLOMBIA P007042#1 La Cristalina - Caturra - Natural 2025 7 70 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P007042#2 La Cristalina - Bourbon - Natural 2025 10 70 Ask Rep

COLOMBIA P007062#1 Colombia - Palmera 2025 170 70 High $4s

EL SALVADOR P006705#7 Los Pirineos -  Bathian Black Honey 2025 1 69 Ask Rep

ETHIOPIA P006489#1 Sidamo Taferi Kela - Fully Washed - Community Lot - Grade 2 2025 32 60 Mid $4s

ETHIOPIA P006489#4 Sidamo Taferi Kela - Special Experimental Washed - Grade 1 2025 2 60 Ask Rep

ETHIOPIA P006489#8 Sidamo Taferi Kela - Dry Anaerobic Natural - Grade 1 2025 6 60 Ask Rep

GUATEMALA P007070#1 Ceiba Core Coffee 2025/2026 145 69 High $4s

HONDURAS P006782#1 Katia Duke - Fully Washed EP 2025 1 69 Low $6s

MEXICO P006787#2 SHG Decaf Muxba 2025 1 69 Low $6s

MEXICO P006882#4 Cafeologia - 4684 - Alfonso Lopez - Garnica - Washed - Tenej 2025 2 69 Ask Rep

PERU P007019#1 Selva Norte - Washed - Grade 1 2025 262 69 High $4s

PERU P007001#1 Umapata Blend - Washed - Grade 1 2025 96 69 Mid $5s

PERU P007001#2 Juihay Blend - Washed - Grade 1 2025 70 69 Mid $5s

PERU P007059#1 Peru Decaf - Organic Certified - Grade 1 2025 43 60 Low $8s

C U R R E N T  U S  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION

Prices may change based on carry and market rates.

UPDATED FEBRUARY 20, 2026
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COLOMBIA P006889#1 Colombia Excelso EP10% 2025 3 70 Mid $4s

COLOMBIA P006915#1 Nariño - La Jacoba - Organic Certified 2025 3 70 Low $5s

ETHIOPIA P006809#4 Sidama - Washed - Grade 2 2025 32 60 Mid $4s

ETHIOPIA P006489#5 Sidamo Taferi Kela - Honey Anaerobic - Grade 1 2025 1 60 Ask Rep

INDONESIA P006260#3 Sumatra Gayo- Natural - Triple Picked 2025 5 60 High $5s

PERU P006859#1 Peru Grade 1 - Organic Certified - SWP 2025 1 60 High $6s

C U R R E N T  U S  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION

Prices may change based on carry and market rates.

UPDATED FEBRUARY 20, 2026

EBL LA

 = decaffeinated

ORIGIN P-NUMBER  PRODUCT HARVEST QUANTITY BAG SIZE 

KG GPB

PRICE 

(USD/LB)

COLOMBIA P006905#1 Tolima - Washed - Organic Certified 2025 70 70 High $4s

PERU P005987#1 Finca Chirimoya - Aromas del valle - Organic Certified 2025 25 69 High $4s

THE GREEN ROOM
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BRAZIL P006960#1 Salitre Farm, Gabriel Nunes, Arara-Mundo Novo, Nat 2025 78 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006960#2 Cerrado Mineiro, Barinas Farm, Márcio Borges, Topázio, Fermented, Sc 15/18 2025 90 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006960#3 Pantano Farm, Wagner Ferrero, Yellow Bourbon, washed 2025 45 60 Low $5s

BRAZIL P006960#5 Barinas Farm, Márcio Borges, Topázio, Natural Fermented 2025 74 60 Low $5s

COSTA RICA PI00183#5 SWD - Volcan Azul - Caturra - Honey - Microlot - DECAF 2025 69 30 Mid $8s

C U R R E N T  C A N A D A  O F F E R I N G S
ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION

Prices may change based on carry and market rates.

UPDATED FEBRUARY 20, 2026

SEAFORTH

 = decaffeinated




